TRAVEL EXPENSES SUMMARY

CHIEF CONSTABLE

MONTH

APRIL

YEAR

2009

COSTS

NUMBER

DESTINATIONS

PURPOSE

AIR FARES

OTHER TRAVEL

ACCOMMODATION

MEALS

MISC

REFUNDS

TOTAL COST

1

London

ACPO Cabinet (Cancelled due to operational
requirements)

£320.00

£290.00

£30.00

London. Australia

Police Commissioners Conference Australia. Working
Dinner Senior Australian Police Officers. Meeting
Director Australia New Zealand Policing Advisory
Agency (Australia Police Paid for Main Flight and
Accommodation)

£323.99

£202.25

£24.57

£30.00

£520.81

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

SUMMARY

TOTAL FOR MONTH

£550.81

ACPO

Association of Chief Police Officers




